Ocala National Forest
Lake George RD
Rx Burn Unit 036-000

FY26 Planned Unit

D Adjacent Burn Unit

Private/Inholding

D State Lands

AB38388¢ Completed Dozer Line - Rx Fire

R——R- Completed Road as Line - Rx Fire
L] RCW Tree - To Protect

x RCW Tree - No Prep

Vi i i Wildfire 2025

CompartmentNames

Eﬁ Power Transmission Line

Graded Road (Level 3+)
Woods Road (Level 2)

————— Nonsystem Road
. Building Footprints
Age of Rough

Years Since Last Burn

>1-2
>5-10
>10-15
>15-20

>20-25

Event Point
Fire Management Points

RCW - Prepped Tree
RCW - New Tree
RCW - Dead Tree

Other Prep Point - Rx Fire
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Drop Point

Ocala National Forest

Burn Unit 036 - Lake Kerr (036-000)
Burn Subunit(s): 000

Unit/Subunit Acre(s): 115

Last Burn Date(s): 7/25/2024

TZJ

=—=-n;

EPay— =

1
1
1

20—

X ==

Y

)
—

2

—_—

T13S-R25E

—=20:

BurnDate Tr.Winds

RH Disp. Index

DSR RX Position

Temp Mix Ht.

Wind KBDI

Burn Boss

0.33

Map Scale: 1:7,000

Date of Map Publication: 1/16/2026
0.65 Miles
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